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April – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.04.2023 Saturday PTM for KG – Grade 8 
02.04.2023 Sunday Holiday 

 
03.04.2023 

 
Monday 

 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi 
05.04.2023 Wednesday  

06.04.2023 Thursday  

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday -Holiday 
08.04.2023 Saturday Holiday 
09.04.2023 Sunday Holiday 
10.04.2023 Monday  

11.04.2023 Tuesday  

12.04.2023 Wednesday  

13.04.2023 Thursday  

14.04.2023 Friday  

15.04.2023 Saturday Holiday 
16.04.2023 Sunday Holiday 
17.04.2023 Monday  

18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day 
19.04.2023 Wednesday  

20.04.2023 Thursday  

21.04.2023 Friday  
 
22.04.2023 

 
Saturday 

Summer Vacation for Students begins Summer 
Vacation for 

Students begins Ramzan - Holiday 
23.04.2023 Sunday Holiday 
24.04.2023 Monday  

25.04.2023 Tuesday  

26.04.2023 Wednesday  

27.04.2023 Thursday  

28.04.2023 Friday  

29.04.2023 Saturday  

30.04.2023 Sunday Holiday 
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May – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.05.2023 Monday World Labour Day - Holiday 
02.05.2023 Tuesday  

03.05.2023 Wednesday  

04.05.2023 Thursday  

05.05.2023 Friday  

06.05.2023 Saturday  

07.05.2023 Sunday Holiday 

08.05.2023 Monday  

09.05.2023 Tuesday  

10.05.2023 Wednesday  

11.05.2023 Thursday National Technology Day 
12.05.2023 Friday International Nurses Day 
13.05.2023 Saturday Holiday 
14.05.2023 Sunday Holiday 
15.05.2023 Monday  

16.05.2023 Tuesday  

17.05.2023 Wednesday  

18.05.2023 Thursday  

19.05.2023 Friday  

20.05.2023 Saturday  

21.05.2023 Sunday Holiday 
22.05.2023 Monday  

23.05.2023 Tuesday  

24.05.2023 Wednesday  

25.05.2023 Thursday  

26.05.2023 Friday  

27.05.2023 Saturday Holiday 
28.05.2023 Sunday Holiday 
29.05.2023 Monday  

30.05.2023 Tuesday  

31.05.2023 Wednesday Anti-Tobacco day 
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June – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
 
01.06.2023 

 
Thursday 

 

02.06.2023 Friday  

03.06.2023 Saturday  

04.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 
 
05.06.2023 

 
Monday 

World Environment Day 
 

06.06.2023 Tuesday  

07.06.2023 Wednesday World Food Safety Day 

08.06.2023 Thursday  

09.06.2023 Friday  

10.06.2023 Saturday Holiday 
11.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 
12.06.2023 Monday  
13.06.2023 Tuesday  
14.06.2023 Wednesday  
15.06.2023 Thursday  
16.06.2023 Friday  
17.06.2023 Saturday  

18.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 
19.06.2023 Monday  

20.06.2023 Tuesday  

21.06.2023 Wednesday 
International Yoga Day and World Music Day 

Celebration 
22.06.2023 Thursday  

23.06.2023 Friday  

24.06.2023 Saturday Holiday 
25.06.2023 Sunday Holiday 
26.06.2023 Monday  

27.06.2023 Tuesday  

28.06.2023 Wednesday  

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid - Holiday 
30.06.2023 Friday  
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July – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.07.2023 Saturday Doctor’s day 
02.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 

 
03.07.2023 

 
Monday 

Guru Poornima 
Celebrations 

04.07.2023 Tuesday  

05.07.2023 Wednesday                                  

06.07.2023 Thursday  

07.07.2023 Friday  
08.07.2023 Saturday Holiday 
09.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 
10.07.2023 Monday  

11.07.2023 Tuesday  

12.07.2023 Wednesday  

13.07.2023 Thursday  

14.07.2023 Friday  

15.07.2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 
16.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 
17.07.2023 Monday  

18.07.2023 Tuesday  

19.07.2023 Wednesday Fun with Colours ( Colouring Competition) 
- KG 

20.07.2023 Thursday Origami Competition – Grade III to V 
21.07.2023 Friday Colouring Competition – Grade I & II 
22.07.2023 Saturday Club Activities & PTM for Primary 
23.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 
24.07.2023 Monday                 PRE-MID Term Assessments Grade I to V 

Begins 

25.07.2023 Tuesday Creative Writing – Grade IX  
26.07.2023 Wednesday  

27.07.2023 Thursday  

28.07.2023 Friday                PRE-MID Term Assessments Grade I to V 

ends 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharam - Holiday 
30.07.2023 Sunday Holiday 
31.07.2023 Monday  
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August – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.08.2023 Tuesday  

 
02.08.2023 

 
Wednesd

ay 

Be an Orator (Oratorical 
Competition) Grade VI 
– VIII 

03.08.2023 Thursday  

04.08.2023 Friday  

05.08.2023 Saturday                                       Club Activities 

06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 
07.08.2023 Monday PRE-MID Term Assessments for high school 

Begins 

08.08.2023 Tuesday  

09.08.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

10.08.2023 Thursday  

11.08.2023 Friday PRE-MID Term Assessments ends 
12.08.2023 Saturday Holiday 
13.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 
14.08.2023 Monday  

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
16.08.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

17.08.2023 Thursday  

18.08.2023 Friday  

19.08.2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day 
20.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 
21.08.2023 Monday  

 
22.08.2023 

 
Tuesday 

Rhyme N Rhythm – Rhymes Competition 
for KG 

 
23.08.2023 Wednesd

ay 
Poster Making Competition for Grade III -V 

24.08.2023 Thursday English Recitation – Grade I & II 
25.08.2023 Friday                         VaraLakshmi Vratham                   

26.08.2023 Saturday Club Activities  & PTM for Secondary 
27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday 
28.08.2023 Monday  

29.08.2023 Tuesday Onam Celebration 
30.08.2023 Wednesd

ay 
                                  Raksha Bandan 

31.08.2023 Thursday  
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September – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.09.2023 Friday  

02.09.2023 Saturday Club Activities 
03.09.2023 Sunday Holiday 

 
 

04.09.2023 

 
 

Monday 

Sri Krishna Jayanthi Celebration 
Cast your Calligraphy – Hand writing 

competition for Grade III-V 
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day and National Day of Charity 
06.09.2023 Wednesd

ay 
Sri Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday 

07.09.2023 Thursday  
08.09.2023 Friday  

09.09.2023 Saturday Holiday 
10.09.2023 Sunday Holiday 
11.09.2023 Monday  

12.09.2023 Tuesday  

13.09.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

14.09.2023 Thursday                                        Hindi Diwas 

 
15.09.2023 

 
Friday 

Engineer’s Day 

16.09.2023 Saturday                                           Club Activities 

17.09.2023 Sunday Holiday 
18.09.2023 Monday Vinayaka Chathurthi - Holiday 
19.09.2023 Tuesday  

20.09.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

21.09.2023 Thursday                MID Term Assessments Grade I to V Begins 

22.09.2023 Friday  

23.09.2023 Saturday Club Activities 
24.09.2023 Sunday Holiday 
25.09.2023 Monday  

26.09.2023 Tuesday  

27.09.2023 Wednesd
ay 

Create a Story Competition – Grade I & II 

28.09.2023 Thursday Milad-un-nabi -Holiday 
29.09.2023 Friday Fancy Dress Competition for KG 
30.09.2023 Saturday PTM for Primary 
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October – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 
03.10.2023 Tuesday  

04.10.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

05.10.2023 Thursday               MID Term Assessments Begins 

06.10.2023 Friday  

07.10.2023 Saturday                                         Club Activities 

08.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 
09.10.2023 Monday  
10.10.2023 Tuesday  

11.10.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

 
12.10.2023 

 
Thursday 

 

13.10.2023 Friday MID Term Assessments ends 
14.10.2023 Saturday Club Activities 

 
15.10.2023 

 
Sunday 

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam’s Birthday 
                        Dussehra  Holidays Begins 

16.10.2023 Monday  

17.10.2023 Tuesday  

18.10.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

19.10.2023 Thursday  

20.10.2023 Friday  

21.10.2023 Saturday  

22.10.2023 Sunday  
23.10.2023 Monday  
24.10.2023 Tuesday  
25.10.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

26.10.2023 Thursday School Reopens after Dussehra Holidays 
27.10.2023 Friday Essay Writing Competition for Grade VI - 

VIII 
 
28.10.2023 

 
Saturday 

Article Writing Competition & 
PTM for Secondary 

29.10.2023 Sunday Holiday 
30.10.2023 Monday  

31.10.2023 Tuesday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel’s Birthday 
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November – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.11.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

02.11.2023 Thursday  

03.11.2023 Friday  

04.11.2023 Saturday  

05.11.2023 Sunday Holiday 
06.11.2023 Monday Craft from Scrap Competition for Grade III 

- V 
07.11.2023 Tuesday Sir C V Raman’s Birthday 
08.11.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

09.11.2023 Thursday Tell a Tale – Story telling competition for 
KG 

10.11.2023 Friday  

11.11.2023 Saturday Holiday 
12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali - Holiday 
13.11.2023 Monday Holiday 
14.11.2023 Tuesday Jawaharlal Nehru’s Birthday -Children’s 

Day 
15.11.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

16.11.2023 Thursday Vegetable Carving Competition for Grade 
III - V 

17.11.2023 Friday  

18.11.2023 Saturday  
19.11.2023 Sunday Holiday 
20.11.2023 Monday  
21.11.2023 Tuesday  

22.11.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

23.11.2023 Thursday  

24.11.2023 Friday  
25.11.2023 Saturday            Club Activities & PTM for Primary 

26.11.2023 Sunday Holiday 
27.11.2023 Monday  

28.11.2023 Tuesday  

29.11.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

30.11.2023 Thursday  
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December – 2023 
 

Date Day Events 
01.12.2023 Friday  

02.12.2023 Saturday                                        Club Activities 

03.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 
04.12.2023 Monday  

05.12.2023 Tuesday  

06.12.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

07.12.2023 Thursday  

08.12.2023 Friday  

09.12.2023 Saturday Holiday 
10.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 

 
11.12.2023 

 
Monday 

 

12.12.2023 Tuesday  

13.12.2023 Wednesd
ay 

 

 
14.12.2023 

 
Thursday 

Sync with Science - Model Making 
Competition – Grade III to 
V 

15.12.2023 Friday POST-MID Term Assessments Grade I to V Begins  
16.12.2023 Saturday                                           

17.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 
18.12.2023 Monday  
19.12.2023 Tuesday  
20.12.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

21.12.2023 Thursday          PRE-MID Term Assessments Grade I to V Ends 

 

 

22.12.2023 

 

 

Friday 

National Mathematics Day- Srinivasa 

Ramanujan’s Birthday 

 

23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration 
24.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas - Holiday 
26.12.2023 Tuesday  
27.12.2023 Wednesd

ay 
 

28.12.2023 Thursday  
29.12.2023 Friday  
30.12.2023 Saturday PTM for Secondary 
31.12.2023 Sunday Holiday 
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January – 2024 
 

Date Day Events 
01.01.2024 Monday New Year - Holiday 
02.01.2024 Tuesday POST-MID Term Assessments for secondary 
03.01.2024 Wednesd

ay 
 

04.01.2024 Thursday  

05.01.2024 Friday  

06.01.2024 Saturday  

07.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 
08.01.2024 Monday POST-MID Term Assessments  Ends 
09.01.2024 Tuesday  

10.01.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

11.01.2024 Thursday National Youth Day/ Pongal Celebration 
12.01.2024 Friday                                     Pongal – Holidays Begins 

13.01.2024 Saturday  

14.01.2024 Sunday  
15.01.2024 Monday  
16.01.2024 Tuesday  
17.01.2024 Wednesd

ay 
 

18.01.2024 Thursday               School Reopens after Pongal Holidays 

19.01.2024 Friday  
20.01.2024 Saturday  

21.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 
22.01.2024 Monday  

23.01.2024 Tuesday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanthi 
24.01.2024 Wednesd

ay 
 

25.01.2024 Thursday  

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 
27.01.2024 Saturday PTM for Primary 

28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday 
29.01.2024 Monday  
30.01.2024 Tuesday  

31.01.2024 Wednesd
ay 
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February – 2024 
 

Date Day Events 
01.02.2024 Thursday  

02.02.2024 Friday  

03.02.2024 Saturday  

04.02.2024 Sunday World Cancer Day - Holiday 
05.02.2024 Monday  

06.02.2024 Tuesday  

07.02.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

08.02.2024 Thursday  

09.02.2024 Friday  

10.02.2024 Saturday Holiday 
11.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 
12.02.2024 Monday  

13.02.2024 Tuesday  

14.02.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

15.02.2024 Thursday  

16.02.2024 Friday  

17.02.2024 Saturday PTM for Secondary 

18.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 
19.02.2024 Monday  
20.02.2024 Tuesday  

21.02.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

22.02.2024 Thursday  

23.02.2024 Friday  

24.02.2024 Saturday Holiday 
25.02.2024 Sunday Holiday 
26.02.2024 Monday  
27.02.2024 Tuesday  

28.02.2024 Wednesd
ay 

World Science Day 

29.02.2024 Thursday  
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March 2024 
 

Date Day Events 
01.03.2024 Friday  

02.03.2024 Saturday  

03.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 
04.03.2024 Monday Annual Examinations start 
05.03.2024 Tuesday  

06.03.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

07.03.2024 Thursday  

08.03.2024 Friday  

09.03.2024 Saturday Holiday 
10.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 
11.03.2024 Monday  

12.03.2024 Tuesday  

13.03.2024 Wednesd
ay 

Annual Examinations End 

14.03.2024 Thursday  

15.03.2024 Friday  

16.03.2024 Saturday  

17.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 
18.03.2024 Monday  

19.03.2024 Tuesday  

20.03.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

21.03.2024 Thursday  

22.03.2024 Friday  

23.03.2024 Saturday Holiday 
24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 
25.03.2024 Monday Holi 
26.03.2024 Tuesday  

27.03.2024 Wednesd
ay 

 

28.03.2024 Thursday  

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 
30.03.2024 Saturday Holiday 
31.03.2024 Sunday Holiday 

 


